
Estd. 2008. 

NSRIT 

S.No 

1 

2 

3 

SUMMARY OF STUDENT MO0Cs CERTIFICATION COMPLETION DATA FOR THE AY: 2024 -2025 

4 

NADIMPALLI SATYANARAYANA RAJU 
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

5 

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Permanentty Aliated to JNTUGV, VIZlanagararm) 
Recogized ustor Suction 2() & 12(B) of tuse ucc Act. 495G Acerctited by NAAC witlh A' Grade 

Name of the Platform 

NPTEL 

IIT Bombay Spoken Tutorial 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

|ICT Academy 

MongoDB under ICT Academy 
|AWS Academy 

No.of students Certifications 

315 

845 

61 

94 

46 

1361 

NAAC 

coordfnatd 

AGRADL 



Estd. 2008. 

NSRIT NADIMPALLI SATYANARAYANA RAJU 
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

(Approved ty AlCTE, New Delhl &Permanentty AMated to JNTUGV, Vizianagaram) 
Rc cnin d dur Sueion 2(«) & 12(0) th Uac Act, 19se) Aert ited by NAAC with "A Gndu 

S.No 

1 

SUMMARY OF STUDENT MOOCs CERTIFICATION COMPLETION DATA FOR THE AY: 2023 -2024 

2 

(AUoNOMOUS) 

Name of the Platform 

NPTEL 

Edx 

NASSCOM 

No.of students Certifications 

627 

1059 

74 

NAA 

1760 

AGHAK 



Estd. 2008. 

NSRIT 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Permanently AIliated to JNTUGV, VIzianagaram) 

Recoynized aer S+etion 2() & 12(8) of the UGc Act, 195GÊ Accr edited by NAAC with A' Grade 

S.No 
1 

SUMMARY OF STUDENT MOOCs CERTIFICATION COMPLETION DATA FOR THE AY: 2022 -2023 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

NADIMPALLI SATYANARAYANA RAJU 
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

16 

17 

Name of the Platform 

|NPTEL 
|Infosys Spring Board 
|APSSDC 

BOARD INFINITY 

CISCO 

Coding Brains 

coding ninjas 

|Cognitive class 
Coursera 

DATA FLAIR 

Future skill prime 
GDSC(GOOGLE STUDENT DEVELOPM 

Great Learning 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

hackerrank 

IBM 

|Udemy 

No.of students Certifications 

159 

66 
2 

69 

1 

2 

3 

1 

50 

28 

2 

5 

2 

2 

2 

AGKADE 

396 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

