

Estd. 2008.



**NADIMPALLI SATYANARAYANA RAJU  
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  
(AUTONOMOUS)**

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Permanently Affiliated to JNTUGV, Vizianagaram)  
Recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956 | Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade



**SUMMARY OF STUDENT MOOCs CERTIFICATION COMPLETION DATA FOR THE AY: 2024 -2025**

S.No	Name of the Platform	No.of students Certifications
1	NPTEL	315
2	IIT Bombay Spoken Tutorial	845
3	ICT Academy	61
4	MongoDB under ICT Academy	94
5	AWS Academy	46
		1361

  
Coordinator



**NADIMPALLI SATYANARAYANA RAJU  
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  
(AUTONOMOUS)**

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Permanently Affiliated to JNTUGV, Vizianagaram)  
Recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956) Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade



SUMMARY OF STUDENT MOOCs CERTIFICATION COMPLETION DATA FOR THE AY: 2023 -2024

S.No	Name of the Platform	No.of students Certifications
1	NPTEL	627
2	Edx	1059
3	NASSCOM	74
		1760



Coordinator

Estd. 2008.



**NADIMPALLI SATYANARAYANA RAJU  
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY**  
**(AUTONOMOUS)**



(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Permanently Affiliated to JNTUGV, Vizianagaram)  
Recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956 | Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade

**SUMMARY OF STUDENT MOOCs CERTIFICATION COMPLETION DATA FOR THE AY: 2022 -2023**

S.No	Name of the Platform	No.of students Certifications
1	NPTEL	159
2	Infosys Spring Board	66
3	APSSDC	2
4	BOARD INFINITY	69
5	CISCO	1
6	Coding Brains	2
7	coding ninjas	3
8	Cognitive class	1
9	Coursera	50
11	DATA FLAIR	28
12	Future skill prime	2
13	GDSC(GOOGLE STUDENT DEVELOPM	2
14	Great Learning	5
15	hackerrank	2
16	IBM	2
17	Udemy	396

  
Coordinator